
 

 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

27 28 
 

29 
 

 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

3 
 

4 
Lennox Middle School 

In-person 
8:30 A.M. - 9:30 A.M. 

11033 Buford Ave, 
Lennox, CA 90304 

 

5 
 

6 
Boyle Heights 

Technology 
YouthSource Center 

In-person 
4:30 P.M. - 5:30 P.M. 

 1600 East 4th St, Los 
Angeles, CA 90033 

7 
Loma Vista Elementary 

In-person 
8:00 A.M. - 9:30 A.M. 

3629 E 58th St 
Maywood, CA 90270 

8 . 

10 
 

11 
 
 

12 
Emotional Well-Being 

In-person 
9am-11am 

CHMC Leavey Hall 
Spanish Sessions only. 

 
 

13 
 
 

 

14 
Loma Vista Elementary 

In-person 
8:00 A.M. - 9:30 A.M. 

3629 E 58th St 
Maywood, CA 90270 

15 
 

17 
 

18 
Lennox Middle School 

In-person 
8:30 A.M. - 9:30 A.M. 

11033 Buford Ave, 
Lennox, CA 90304 

19 
 
 
 

20 
Boyle Heights 

Technology 
YouthSource Center 

In-person 
4:30 P.M. - 5:30 P.M. 

 1600 East 4th St, Los 
Angeles, CA 90033 

 

21 
Loma Vista Elementary 

In-person 
8:00 A.M. - 9:30 A.M. 

3629 E 58th St 
Maywood, CA 90270 

 

22 
 
 

24 
 

25 
 
 
 

26 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

27 
 

28 
Loma Vista Elementary 

In-person 
8:00 A.M. - 9:30 A.M. 

3629 E 58th St 
Maywood, CA 90270 

29 
 

30 31     

 

 


