

## **March 2025**

Monda	ay Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
27	28	29	30	31	1	All Classes are FREE of Charge Todas las clases
3	4 Lennox Middle School In-person 8:30 A.M 9:30 A.M. 11033 Buford Ave, Lennox, CA 90304	5	6 Boyle Heights Technology YouthSource Center In-person 4:30 P.M 5:30 P.M. 1600 East 4th St, Los Angeles, CA 90033	7 Loma Vista Elementary In-person 8:00 A.M 9:30 A.M. 3629 E 58th St Maywood, CA 90270	8.	son GRATIS
10	11	12 Emotional Well-Being In-person 9am-11am CHMC Leavey Hall Spanish Sessions only.	13	14 Loma Vista Elementary In-person 8:00 A.M 9:30 A.M. 3629 E 58th St Maywood, CA 90270	15	
17	18 Lennox Middle School In-person 8:30 A.M 9:30 A.M. 11033 Buford Ave, Lennox, CA 90304	19	20 Boyle Heights Technology YouthSource Center In-person 4:30 P.M 5:30 P.M. 1600 East 4th St, Los Angeles, CA 90033	21 Loma Vista Elementary In-person 8:00 A.M 9:30 A.M. 3629 E 58th St Maywood, CA 90270	22	
24	25	26	27	28 Loma Vista Elementary In-person 8:00 A.M 9:30 A.M. 3629 E 58th St Maywood, CA 90270	29	
30	31					